
Number Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

6008 Hong Kong 1 1170 1 405,27 1 393,8 2 1343 1 469,47 1 333,93 2 4115,47 8 1

6002 Hong Kong 3 1155 2 447,35 2 281,64 3 1219 2 448,33 2 356,99 1 3908,31 12 2

6005 Hong Kong 2 1155 2 443,69 3 251,08 6 1086 3 275,26 4 284,66 3 3495,69 21 3

6001 Japan 1 1083 6 360,8 5 419,57 1 974 6 232,55 5 193,13 5 3263,05 28 4

6006 Germany 3 1071 7 324,09 4 238,49 4 959 8 351,57 3 279,84 4 3223,99 30 5

6007 USA 2 1116 5 139,26 8 230,86 5 986 5 201,41 6 131,8 7 2805,33 36 6

6004 Portugal 1 1125 4 262,97 6 60,03 8 1038 4 117,66 8 93,09 8 2696,75 38 7

6003 BE11 990 8 213,43 7 161,9 7 960 7 194,07 7 184,98 6 2704,38 42 8
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World Championships 2016  -  Male Team Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

Overall

28.07.2016



Number Team Counts Final score Rank

6008 Hong Kong 1 390 1170 1

6002 Hong Kong 3 385 1155 2

6005 Hong Kong 2 385 1155 2

6004 Portugal 1 375 1125 4

6007 USA 2 372 1116 5

6001 Japan 1 361 1083 6

6006 Germany 3 357 1071 7

6003 BE11 330 990 8

World Championships 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

28.07.2016



Number Team Counts Final score Rank

6008 Hong Kong 1 671,5 1343 1

6002 Hong Kong 3 609,5 1219 2

6005 Hong Kong 2 543 1086 3

6004 Portugal 1 519 1038 4

6007 USA 2 493 986 5

6001 Japan 1 487 974 6

6003 BE11 480 960 7

6006 Germany 3 479,5 959 8

World Championships 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

28.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

6008 Hong Kong 1 276,44 144,17 48,96 -64,29 244,29 3 160,98 1 2 405,27 1

6002 Hong Kong 3 301,67 106,25 44,79 -5,36 298,99 2 148,36 3 2,5 447,35 2

6005 Hong Kong 2 301,43 97,92 47,92 -3,57 299,64 1 144,05 4 2,5 443,69 3

6006 Germany 3 194,84 118,54 50 -39,29 175,2 5 148,9 2 3,5 324,09 4

6001 Japan 1 252,02 98,96 43,75 -33,93 235,06 4 125,74 5 4,5 360,8 5

6004 Portugal 1 185,14 87,5 38,54 -48,21 161,03 6 101,93 6 6 262,97 6

6003 BE11 162,96 74,58 43,75 -67,86 129,03 7 84,4 7 7 213,43 7

6007 USA 2 128,01 76,88 34,38 -100 78,01 8 61,25 8 8 139,26 8

World Championships 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2

28.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

6001 Japan 1 291,23 107,5 45,83 -25 278,73 1 140,83 2 1,5 419,57 1

6008 Hong Kong 1 265,79 129,79 50 -51,79 239,9 2 153,9 1 1,5 393,8 2

6002 Hong Kong 3 228,63 88,13 41,67 -76,79 190,24 3 91,4 5 4 281,64 3

6006 Germany 3 183,84 101,67 45,83 -92,86 137,41 5 101,07 4 4,5 238,49 4

6007 USA 2 142,92 86,46 47,92 -46,43 119,7 6 111,16 3 4,5 230,86 5

6005 Hong Kong 2 209,95 86,67 43,75 -89,29 165,3 4 85,77 6 5 251,08 6

6003 BE11 109,43 90,42 28,13 -66,07 76,39 7 85,51 7 7 161,9 7

6004 Portugal 1 88,27 51,67 21,88 -101,79 37,38 8 22,65 8 8 60,03 8

World Championships 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2

28.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

6008 Hong Kong 1 294,26 135,63 39,58 0 294,26 1 175,21 1 1 469,47 1

6002 Hong Kong 3 283,33 132,71 44,79 -12,5 277,08 2 171,25 2 2 448,33 2

6006 Germany 3 219,91 126,46 30,21 -25 207,41 3 144,17 3 3 351,57 3

6005 Hong Kong 2 160,74 99,79 46,88 -32,14 144,67 4 130,6 4 4 275,26 4

6001 Japan 1 129,63 74,79 40,63 -12,5 123,38 5 109,17 5 5 232,55 5

6007 USA 2 114,44 84,58 41,67 -39,29 94,8 7 106,61 6 6,5 201,41 6

6003 BE11 109,72 79,58 33,33 -28,57 95,44 6 98,63 7 6,5 194,07 7

6004 Portugal 1 87,78 56,67 25 -51,79 61,88 8 55,77 8 8 117,66 8

World Championships 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2

28.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

6002 Hong Kong 3 206,57 104,58 45,83 0 206,57 1 150,42 1 1 356,99 1

6008 Hong Kong 1 210,74 112,92 40,63 -30,36 195,56 2 138,36 2 2 333,93 2

6005 Hong Kong 2 175,46 100,42 30,21 -21,43 164,75 3 119,91 4 3,5 284,66 3

6006 Germany 3 173,89 97,92 43,75 -35,71 156,03 4 123,81 3 3,5 279,84 4

6001 Japan 1 118,43 80,21 30,21 -35,71 100,57 5 92,56 6 5,5 193,13 5

6003 BE11 101,02 76,67 32,29 -25 88,52 6 96,46 5 5,5 184,98 6

6007 USA 2 92,87 58,13 34,38 -53,57 66,08 7 65,71 7 7 131,8 7

6004 Portugal 1 47,22 61,04 18,75 -33,93 30,26 8 62,83 8 8 93,09 8

World Championships 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2

28.07.2016


